
UC 2025 Academic Board Meeting Schedule  

DAY DATE MEETING Mtg No. TIME SECRETARIAT AGENDA 
CLOSES 

LOCATION 

FEBRUARY 2025  
Tues 11-Feb University Research Committee URC2025/1 10.00am -1.00pm Imogen Tues 28 Jan Council Room 
Thur 13-Feb Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/1 10.00am –1.00pm Imogen Thurs 30 Jan Teams 
Wed 19-Feb Curriculum Committee CC2025/1 10.00am –1.00pm Zoe Wed 5 Feb  Teams  
MARCH 2025 
Wed 12-Mar Academic Board AB2025/1 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 26 Feb Council Room 
APRIL 2025 
Tues 08-Apr University Research Committee URC2025/2 10.00am - 1.00pm Imogen Tues 25 Mar Council Room 
Thur 10-Apr Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/2 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Thurs 27 Mar Teams 
Wed 16-Apr Curriculum Committee CC2025/2 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 2 Apr Teams 
MAY 2025  
Wed 07-May Academic Board AB2025/2 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 23 Apr Council Room 
JUNE 2025  
Tues 03-Jun University Research Committee URC2025/3 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Tues 20 May Council Room 
Wed 4-Jun Curriculum Committee (Part 1) CC2025/3.1  Zoe Wed 21 May Teams 
Thurs 05-Jun Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/3 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Thurs 22 May Teams 
Wed 11-Jun Curriculum Committee (Part 2) CC2025/3.2 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 28 May Teams 
JULY 2025  
Wed 02-Jul Academic Board AB2025/3 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 18 June Council Room 
Tues 29-Jul University Research Committee URC2025/4 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Tues 15 Jul Council Room 
Wed 30-Jul Curriculum Committee (Part 1) CC2025/4.1 10.00am - 1.00pm Zoe Wed 16 Jul Teams 
Thurs 31-Jul Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/4 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Thurs 17 July Teams 
AUGUST 2025  
Wed 6-Aug Curriculum Committee (Part 2) CC2025/4.2 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 16 Jul Teams 
Wed 27-Aug Academic Board AB2025/4 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 13 Aug Teams 
SEPTEMBER 2025  
Tue 16-Sept University Research Committee URC2025/4 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Tues 2 Sept Council Room 
Wed 17-Sept Curriculum Committee (Part 1) CC2025/5.1 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 3 Sept Teams 
Thurs 18-Sept Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/5 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Thurs 4 Sept Council Room 
Wed 24-Sept Curriculum Committee (Part 2) CC2025/5.2 10:00am - 1.00pm Zoe Wed 3 Sept Teams 
OCTOBER 2025  
Wed 15-Oct Academic Board AB2025/5 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 1 Oct Council Room 
NOVEMBER 2025  
Tues 11-Nov University Research Committee URC2025/6 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Tues 28 Oct Council Room 
Thur 13-Nov Academic Quality and Standards Committee AQSC2025/6 10.00am – 1.00pm Imogen Thurs 30 Oct Teams 
Wed 19-Nov Curriculum Committee CC2025/6 10.00am - 1.00pm Zoe Wed 5 Nov Teams 



DECEMBER 2025  
Wed 10-Dec Academic Board AB2025/6 10.00am – 1.00pm Zoe Wed 26 Nov Council Room 

 


